Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WINTER TEES)

GENTS WINTER SWEEP - STROKE PLAY

Division 1

Pos

1

o o ~ w N

10
1"
12
13

Name

Michael Evans

Bruce Main

Stephen A McGregor
George Knapp

Andy Goodall

lan Morrison

Mark Maclennan
Garth Wilson

Lee Blackmore
David Tuach
Alexander S Patience
Neil Edwards

Christopher Young

(05/03/2022)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Gross

74
69
74
79
78
79
84
90
85
83
91
NR
NR

9

1ST - MIKE EVANS - £8.00 CREDIT
2ND - BRUCE MAIN - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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